

T.P.(C) No. 296 OF 2001

ITEM No.36

Court No. 5

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.296/2001

SAAHIL TRENDS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ADANI EXPORTS LTD.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )  
( With Office Report )  
With

T.P.(C) No.394/2001,T.P.(C) No.400/2001,T.P.(C) No.412/2001,  
T.P.(C) No.414-416/2001  
( With appln. for stay )

Date : 29/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Ms. B. Vijayalakshimi Menon,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Ruby Ahuja,Adv.  
Mr. R. Karanjawala,Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Gautam,Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.  
  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Bhargava,Adv.  
Ms. Divya Roy,Adv.  
Ms. Rakhi Ray,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Let rejoinder affidavit be filed in four weeks.  
List thereafter.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master